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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

STAN10.92

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Twin Lakes 11Seymour, Colin 11.13 Q  11.331 3
Seeger 10Hernandez, Ethan 11.74 Q  11.312 2
Benton Central 11Isenberg, Austin 12.20 Q  12.203 1
Seeger 10Carr, Rayce 11.50 Q  11.804 3
Twin Lakes 12Jackson, Kahari 11.75 Q  11.875 2
Carroll (Flora) 10Ellis, Payton 12.21 Q  11.306 1
Tri-County 12Johnson, Jaedan 11.73 q  11.777 3
Frontier 11Woods, Dalen 12.01 q  11.708 2
Frontier 12Capes, Corbin J12.01 q  11.509 2
Carroll (Flora)  9Hollinger, Ashton J12.37 q  11.6010 1
North Vermillion 10Burns, Owen J12.37 q  12.3711 1
Fountain Central 11Lynch, Layne J12.37 q  11.8712 1
Delphi Community 12Sinks, Blake J12.37 q  11.6013 1
Attica  9Powell, Averey J12.14 q  11.9014 3
Tri-County 11Benkert, Felix J12.15 q  12.1215 2
Benton Central 12Klemme, Spencer J12.18 q  12.3016 2
North Vermillion 10Barna, Reyce J12.36  12.0417 3
North White 11Smith, Parker J12.37  12.2018 1
Attica  9Clevenger, Dylan 12.73  11.4319 3
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

STAN10.92

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsH#

Finals

Twin Lakes 11Seymour, Colin 11.24 1011.131 1
Seeger 10Hernandez, Ethan 11.48 811.742 1
Seeger 10Carr, Rayce 11.62 611.503 1
Twin Lakes 12Jackson, Kahari 11.73 511.754 1
Tri-County 12Johnson, Jaedan 11.76 411.735 1
Frontier 12Capes, Corbin 11.91 312.016 2
Benton Central 11Isenberg, Austin 11.94 212.207 1
Delphi Community 12Sinks, Blake 11.96 112.378 2
Frontier 11Woods, Dalen 12.07  12.019 1
Carroll (Flora) 10Ellis, Payton 12.11  12.2110 1
Fountain Central 11Lynch, Layne 12.25  12.3711 2
North Vermillion 10Burns, Owen 12.31  12.3712 2
Carroll (Flora)  9Hollinger, Ashton 12.37  12.3713 2
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

STAN22.04

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Twin Lakes 11Gillum, Ty 23.28 Q  23.001 2
Seeger 10Carr, Rayce 23.35 Q  22.872 1
Tri-County 10Oilar, Noah 24.30 Q  24.803 3
Tri-County 11Doty, Logan 23.84 Q  24.404 1
Benton Central 11Johnson, Justice 23.95 Q  24.405 2
Covington 12Mandolini, Rico 24.40 Q  23.996 3
North Vermillion  9Tryon, Cody 24.40 Q  24.796 3
Benton Central 11Isenberg, Austin 24.12 q  24.908 1
Delphi Community 12Sinks, Blake 24.44  24.009 2
Fountain Central 11Lynch, Layne 24.48  24.9810 1
Carroll (Flora) 10Ellis, Payton 24.50  23.6011 3
North White 11Miller, Nathan 24.56  25.7112 1
Seeger  9Smith, Scott 24.58  24.2513 1
Frontier 11Woods, Dalen 24.79  25.2314 3
North White 11Smith, Parker 25.03  25.2415 2
Attica  9Powell, Averey 25.41  25.7616 1
Delphi Community 12Reef, Jaren 25.50  25.1017 2
Twin Lakes 12Lashbrook, Isaac 25.78  24.8718 2
Carroll (Flora) 11Fincher, Tanner 26.76  25.1019 3
Fountain Central  9Davis, Eli 28.58  29.8720 3
Attica  9Clevenger, Dylan 30.09  27.3321 2
Frontier 12Wagner, Matthew 45.73  29.9222 3
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

STAN22.04

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Twin Lakes 11Gillum, Ty 22.68 1023.281  
Seeger 10Carr, Rayce 23.50 823.352  
Tri-County 11Doty, Logan 24.25 623.843  
Benton Central 11Johnson, Justice 24.41 523.954  
Covington 12Mandolini, Rico 24.65 424.405  
North Vermillion  9Tryon, Cody 24.70 324.406  
Benton Central 11Isenberg, Austin 25.01 224.127  
Tri-County 10Oilar, Noah 25.67 124.308  
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

STAN49.24

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Tri-County 11Doty, Logan 53.23 1054.271 3
Benton Central 11Johnson, Justice 53.69 854.132 3
North White 11Miller, Nathan 54.08 654.773 3
Tri-County 10Oilar, Noah 54.16 554.924 3
Covington  9Ferguson, Coye 54.26 456.445 3
Carroll (Flora) 12Duff, Ethan 55.16 357.006 2
Benton Central 12Hardebeck, Hunter 56.04 255.507 3
Seeger 11Coffman, Gabriel 56.40 155.878 3
Twin Lakes 10Totten, Aiden 56.79  56.549 2
Twin Lakes  9Custer, Gage 56.85  56.4410 2
Covington 12Black, Alex 57.37  57.6411 2
Carroll (Flora) 11Fincher, Tanner 57.74  58.7012 1
Attica  9Powell, Averey 58.22  58.0013 2
Delphi Community 11Dulin, Collin 58.37  59.5014 1
Frontier 12Wagner, Matthew 58.42  58.5215 2
Seeger  9Heidenreich, Conner 59.15  57.8016 2
Frontier 12Capes, Corbin 1:00.30  54.0117 3
Attica  9McClimans, Logan 1:03.93  1:03.7018 1
Delphi Community  9Lattimore, Evan 1:04.80  1:02.5019 1



Benton Central High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:29 PM  5/20/2021  Page 6

IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 800 Meter Run

STAN1:55.70

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Seeger 10Hernandez, Ethan 2:06.98 102:14.151 2
Tri-County 10Kilmer, Justin 2:07.46 82:11.182 2
Carroll (Flora) 10Ray, Mason 2:09.13 62:12.003 2
Delphi Community 12Wolfe, Caleb 2:11.06 52:14.304 2
North White 12Hernandez, Dominick 2:13.86 42:14.015 2
Seeger 12Pearson, Kolton 2:15.40 32:12.356 2
Covington 10Lewsader, Bradley 2:16.11 22:19.207 2
Frontier 11Wendling, Denny 2:16.33 12:11.008 2
Benton Central 12Hardebeck, Hunter 2:17.13  2:18.709 2
Benton Central 10Kottkamp, Owen 2:18.18  2:14.9010 2
Carroll (Flora) 11Salts, Mason 2:18.45  2:18.0011 2
Frontier 12Fleury, Nathan 2:20.62  2:22.0012 1
Twin Lakes  9Condo, Avery 2:21.57  2:20.0013 1
Fountain Central 11Solomon, Nathan 2:21.71  2:20.0014 1
Twin Lakes  9Schneider, Jayden 2:22.02  2:18.0015 2
Covington 11Duprey, Mason 2:22.58  2:28.1016 1
Tri-County  9Brooks, Ian 2:25.80  2:32.2917 1
North White 10Grajales Rosas, Emmanuel 2:41.12  2:45.0018 1
Delphi Community 11Krebs, Corbin 2:46.16  2:48.8019 1
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

STAN4:16.94

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Seeger 12Pearson, Kolton 4:49.87 104:59.941  
Carroll (Flora) 10Ray, Mason 4:49.96 84:56.502  
Twin Lakes 10Scott, Justin 4:50.60 64:57.003  
North White 10Mata Pecina, Juan 4:52.20 54:59.004  
Fountain Central  9Kler, Hayden 4:54.36 45:10.005  
Benton Central 11Wealing, Harrison 5:01.55 35:00.006  
Seeger  9Brenner, Konner 5:02.04 25:16.517  
Tri-County 10Kilmer, Justin 5:03.59 15:14.508  
Frontier 12Tullius, Thomas 5:03.70  5:03.009  
Covington 12Bova, Blake 5:11.21  5:31.5010  
Frontier 10Richter, Sawyer 5:17.06  5:03.0011  
Benton Central 10Kottkamp, Owen 5:20.37  5:17.4012  
Attica 12Tuggle, Burke 5:22.71  5:28.0013  
Delphi Community 12Jordan, Dawson 5:26.21  5:16.2014  
Covington 10Woodrow, Wyatt 5:31.09  5:33.9015  
North White  9Hood, Dane 5:35.39  5:26.0016  
Twin Lakes 10Wright, Oliver 5:36.31  5:24.0017  
Carroll (Flora) 11Salts, Mason 5:42.57  5:33.0018  
Fountain Central 12Adams, Dan 5:55.82  5:23.0019  
Tri-County  9Alerts, Jacob 5:56.46  6:00.1020  
Delphi Community 10Achor, Eric 6:02.46  6:34.5021  
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

STAN9:18.72

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Fountain Central  9Kler, Hayden 10:36.63 1010:56.001  
North White 10Mata Pecina, Juan 10:38.96 810:59.002  
Twin Lakes 10Scott, Justin 10:47.26 610:46.003  
Benton Central 11Wealing, Harrison 11:02.91 512:04.004  
Frontier 12Tullius, Thomas 11:04.91 411:10.005  
Frontier 10Richter, Sawyer 11:23.58 311:10.006  
Twin Lakes 12Lehocky, Jordan 11:31.11 211:24.007  
Delphi Community 10Cross, Cooper 11:33.13 111:39.308  
Attica 12Tuggle, Burke 11:36.01  11:37.009  
Benton Central 11Barce, Cyrus 11:40.37  11:49.4010  
Seeger  9Brenner, Konner 11:41.81  12:04.0511  
Fountain Central 12Butts, Justin 11:43.06  12:16.0112  
Delphi Community 11Roberson, Conner 11:47.69  11:43.9013  
Carroll (Flora)  9Salgat, Bryce 12:12.97  11:39.7014  
Tri-County  9Wallace, Christian 13:00.30  12:47.0015  
North White  9Jacobo, Lorenzo 13:10.94  13:42.0016  
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 39" Hurdles

STAN14.67

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Benton Central 10Lewellen, Jacob 15.90 Q  16.101 1
Fountain Central 12Adams, Dan 16.87 Q  16.812 2
Fountain Central 12Adams, Luke 17.19 Q  17.193 3
Carroll (Flora) 11Richardson, Heath 17.43 Q  17.104 3
Twin Lakes 12Lashbrook, Isaac 17.60 Q  17.215 2
Twin Lakes  9Custer, Gage 17.91 Q  18.356 1
Benton Central 11Yandell, Duncan 17.87 q  18.947 3
Delphi Community 12Terrell, Bryan 18.08 q  18.208 1
Tri-County 10Miller, Isaac 18.86  19.419 2
Seeger 12Smith, Jesse 19.09  19.1110 3
Covington 10Ferati, Nick 19.42  18.4611 2
Attica 10Townsend, Ray Allan 19.48  19.6012 1
North White 12Manns, Logan 20.07  20.4613 3
Tri-County 10Johnson, Noah 20.43  20.3014 2
Frontier 10Kruger, James 20.54  21.0915 3
Seeger 11Reynolds, Elijah 21.41  21.1016 2
North White 11Reames, Clayton 22.63  22.1417 2
Carroll (Flora) 11Stevenson, Carter 24.56  21.4018 1
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 39" Hurdles

STAN14.67

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Benton Central 10Lewellen, Jacob 15.74 1015.901  
Fountain Central 12Adams, Dan 16.97 816.872  
Fountain Central 12Adams, Luke 17.15 617.193  
Carroll (Flora) 11Richardson, Heath 17.23 517.434  
Twin Lakes 12Lashbrook, Isaac 17.86 417.605  
Delphi Community 12Terrell, Bryan 18.04 318.086  
Benton Central 11Yandell, Duncan 18.79 217.877  
Twin Lakes  9Custer, Gage 19.11 117.918  
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 36" Hurdles

STAN39.14

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Twin Lakes 12Businger, Gage 42.69 1042.601 3
Fountain Central 12Adams, Dan 43.84 843.122 3
Fountain Central 12Adams, Luke 44.60 645.613 3
Benton Central 10Lewellen, Jacob 44.94 544.314 3
Delphi Community 12Terrell, Bryan 45.34 447.105 3
Twin Lakes  9Baker-Hoover, Max 45.88 348.026 2
Carroll (Flora)  9Hollinger, Ashton 46.28 246.907 3
Delphi Community  9Terrell, Brandon 47.54 149.908 2
Seeger 10Chinn, Peyton 47.77  48.029 2
Frontier 11Delosh, Charlie 48.31  44.0510 3
Carroll (Flora) 11Richardson, Heath 48.81  50.4011 2
Tri-County 10Miller, Isaac 48.82  49.4912 2
Benton Central 11Yandell, Duncan 49.14  46.6913 3
Seeger 12Smith, Jesse 49.39  48.6014 2
Attica 10Townsend, Ray Allan 49.56  52.8415 1
Frontier 10Kruger, James 50.53  53.5816 1
North White 12Manns, Logan 51.13  50.8417 1
Tri-County 11Benkert, Felix 51.65  47.9018 2
Covington  9Karrfalt, Brian 56.86  58.1819 1
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

STAN42.44

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Twin Lakes 43.97 1044.041 2
1) Venters, Adyn 9 2) Lashbrook, Isaac 12 3) Jackson, Kahari 12 4) Gillum, Ty 11

5) Seymour, Colin 11 6) Totten, Aiden 10 7) Custer, Gage 9 8) Businger, Gage 12

    Seeger 45.49 847.462 2
1) Smith, Scott 9 2) Hernandez, Ethan 10 3) Chinn, Peyton 10 4) Carr, Rayce 10

    Fountain Central 47.70 648.663 2
1) Pickett, Austin 11 2) Adams, Luke 12 3) Lynch, Layne 11 4) Gayler, Isaac 9

    Frontier 47.72 547.084 2
1) Woods, Dalen 11 2) Harner, Chase 11 3) Wendling, Denny 11 4) Capes, Corbin 12

    Delphi Community 47.93 448.705 2
1) Terrell, Bryan 12 2) Sinks, Blake 12 3) Wolfe, Caleb 12 4) Reef, Jaren 12

    Tri-County 48.03 348.226 2
1) Lanoue, Brayden 10 2) Johnson, Jaedan 12 3) Johnson, Noah 10 4) Minick, Eric 10

    North Vermillion 48.44 249.367 1
1) Burns, Owen 10 2) Tryon, Cody 9 3) Naylor, Evan 12 4) Barna, Reyce 10

    Benton Central 48.63 149.198 1
1) Klemme, Spencer 12 2) Lewellen, Jacob 10 3) Crume, Ethan 10 4) Isenberg, Austin 11

    Carroll (Flora) 49.08  48.709 2
1) Ellis, Payton 10 2) Welk, Cooper 9 3) Ellis, Keegan 9 4) Richardson, Heath 11

    North White 49.59  49.5010 1
1) Manns, Logan 12 2) Smith, Parker 11 3) Pecina Mata, Jesus 11 4) Hernandez, Dominick 12

    Covington 51.91  48.8311 2
1) Ferati, Nick 10 2) Bechtold, Austin 9 3) Goulding, Whylee 9 4) Streuer, Ethan 11
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

STAN3:20.47

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Twin Lakes 3:35.33 103:37.001 2
1) Venters, Adyn 9 2) Gillum, Ty 11 3) Seymour, Colin 11 4) Aguilar, Angel 11

5) Totten, Aiden 10 6) Custer, Gage 9 7) Businger, Gage 12

    Benton Central 3:38.67 83:49.862 2
1) Freeland, Daniel 11 2) Kottkamp, Owen 10 3) Wealing, Harrison 11 4) Johnson, Justice 11

5) Yandell, Duncan 11 6) Isenberg, Austin 11 7) Lytle, Robert 9 8) Hardebeck, Hunter 12

    Carroll (Flora) 3:38.75 63:50.303 2
1) Salgat, Bryce 9 2) Ray, Mason 10 3) Salts, Mason 11 4) Fincher, Tanner 11

5) Altic, William 9 6) Ellis, Payton 10 7) Duff, Ethan 12 8) Ellis, Keegan 9

    Seeger 3:40.35 53:45.354 2
1) Smith, Scott 9 2) Smith, Jesse 12 3) Pearson, Kolton 12 4) Heidenreich, Conner 9

5) Coffman, Gabriel 11 6) Hernandez, Ethan 10 7) Brenner, Konner 9 8) Carr, Rayce 10

    Tri-County 3:43.81 43:47.205 2
1) Oilar, Noah 10 2) Lanoue, Brayden 10 3) Getz, Will 10 4) Dreblow, James 10

5) Minick, Eric 10 6) Doty, Logan 11 7) Kilmer, Justin 10

    Fountain Central 3:44.04 33:47.596 2
1) Pickett, Austin 11 2) Adams, Luke 12 3) Adams, Dan 12 4) Gayler, Isaac 9

    Covington 3:45.46 23:54.107 1
1) Mandolini, Rico 12 2) Goulding, Whylee 9 3) Black, Alex 12 4) Duprey, Mason 11

5) Streuer, Ethan 11 6) Woodrow, Wyatt 10 7) Ferguson, Coye 9 8) Lewsader, Bradley 10

    Delphi Community 3:50.09 13:45.008 2
1) Jordan, Dawson 12 2) Wolfe, Caleb 12 3) Nelson, Ethan 12 4) Terrell, Brandon 9

5) Terrell, Bryan 12 6) Sinks, Blake 12 7) Reef, Jaren 12 8) Dulin, Collin 11

    Frontier 4:01.53  3:49.099 2
1) Wagner, Matthew 12 2) Delosh, Charlie 11 3) Wendling, Denny 11 4) Richter, Sawyer 10

5) Zarse, Arthur 12 6) Harner, Chase 11 7) Capes, Corbin 12 8) Woods, Dalen 11

    North White 4:16.31  4:00.0010 1
1) Hood, Dane 9 2) Pecina Mata, Jesus 11 3) Mata Pecina, Juan 10 4) Hernandez, Dominick 12

5) Smith, Parker 11
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

STAN7:54.57

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    Benton Central 8:52.64 109:08.511  
1) Freeland, Daniel 11 2) Kottkamp, Owen 10 3) Wealing, Harrison 11 4) Johnson, Justice 11

    Delphi Community 8:54.86 89:10.202  
1) Dulin, Collin 11 2) Nelson, Ethan 12 3) Wolfe, Caleb 12 4) Jordan, Dawson 12

    North White 8:56.56 69:15.133  
1) Miller, Nathan 11 2) Hood, Dane 9 3) Hernandez, Dominick 12 4) Mata Pecina, Juan 10

    Frontier 9:19.75 59:10.004  
1) Wendling, Denny 11 2) Richter, Sawyer 10 3) Fleury, Nathan 12 4) Harner, Chase 11

    Covington 9:24.07 49:24.105  
1) Bova, Blake 12 2) Lewsader, Bradley 10 3) Duprey, Mason 11 4) Woodrow, Wyatt 10

    Twin Lakes 9:50.66 39:24.006  
1) Wright, Oliver 10 2) Condo, Avery 9 3) Schneider, Jayden 9 4) Valle, Obbie 10

    Tri-County 10:03.09 210:20.227  
1) Brooks, Ian 9 2) Wallace, Christian 9 3) Dreblow, James 10 4) Alerts, Jacob 9

    Seeger 10:06.27 110:14.388  
1) Waling, Cody 10 2) Frasch, William 9 3) Heidenreich, Conner 9 4) Taylor, Dontae 11

    Carroll (Flora) 10:52.14  9:14.209  
1) Salgat, Bryce 9 2) Burns, Toby 9 3) Brovont, Landon 10 4) Altic, William 9
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys High Jump

STAN6-05.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Covington 11Waddell, Savion 6-00.00 105-10.001  
Covington 10Lewsader, Bradley 5-10.00 85-10.002  
Twin Lakes 12Jackson, Kahari J5-10.00 66-00.003  
Seeger  9Smith, Scott 5-08.00 55-10.004  
Carroll (Flora) 12Duff, Ethan 5-06.00 45-08.005  
Benton Central 11Freeland, Daniel 5-04.00 35-02.006  
Twin Lakes 11Seymour, Colin J5-04.00 1 . 505-09.007  
Benton Central 11Yandell, Duncan J5-04.00 1 . 505-06.007  
Seeger 11Coffman, Gabriel DQ  6-00.00---  
Tri-County 10Dreblow, James DQ  5-00.00---  
Fountain Central 12Butts, Justin DQ  5-04.00---  
Carroll (Flora) 10Ray, Mason DQ  5-06.00---  
North Vermillion 10Barna, Reyce DQ  5-06.00---  
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys Pole Vault

STAN14-04.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Delphi Community 12Nelson, Ethan 13-00.00 1012-09.001  
Twin Lakes 12Lashbrook, Isaac 11-00.00 810-06.002  
Carroll (Flora) 11Richardson, Heath 10-00.00 69-00.003  
Tri-County 10Getz, Will 9-06.00 59-00.004  
Twin Lakes 12Martinez, Alex J9-06.00 48-00.005  
Delphi Community  9Terrell, Brandon 9-00.00 39-06.006  
Tri-County 10Lanoue, Brayden J9-00.00 28-00.007  
Benton Central 10Kottkamp, Owen 8-00.00 17-00.008  
Carroll (Flora)  9Salgat, Bryce 6-06.00  6-06.009  
Benton Central 11Deckard, Nolan 6-00.00  6-00.0010  
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys Long Jump

STAN22-04.25

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Twin Lakes 11Gillum, Ty 19-03.50 q  20-02.001 1
Twin Lakes 12Businger, Gage 18-11.00 q  20-06.502 1
Seeger  9Smith, Scott 18-10.00 q  19-09.753 1
Seeger 11Coffman, Gabriel 18-07.50 q  20-02.504 1
Carroll (Flora) 12Duff, Ethan 18-07.00 q  19-01.005 1
Benton Central 10Lewellen, Jacob 18-06.50 q  20-01.006 1
Tri-County 12Johnson, Jaedan 18-03.50 q  18-00.007 1
Covington 12Mandolini, Rico 18-01.00 q  17-10.008 2
Delphi Community 12Nelson, Ethan 17-10.50 q  18-05.509 1
Frontier 11Woods, Dalen 17-09.00  16-09.0010 2
Tri-County 10Oilar, Noah 17-06.50  17-00.0011 2
North Vermillion 10Barna, Reyce 17-06.00  17-02.0012 2
Fountain Central 11Pickett, Austin 17-05.50  17-11.0013 1
North Vermillion 12Naylor, Evan 17-02.00  17-06.0014 2
Delphi Community 12Sinks, Blake 17-02.00  18-07.0014 1
Covington 11Streuer, Ethan 17-00.00  16-08.0016 2
Benton Central 12Klemme, Spencer 17-00.00  18-08.0016 1
Carroll (Flora)  9Hollinger, Ashton 16-11.50  17-09.5018 2
Fountain Central  9Gayler, Isaac 16-04.50  16-04.0019 2
Frontier 11Harner, Chase 16-02.00  18-04.0020 1
Attica 10Townsend, Ray Allan 16-00.50  16-07.2521 2
Attica  9Clevenger, Dylan 14-09.00  16-00.0022 2
North White 12Manns, Logan 14-06.00  15-05.0023 2
North White 11Miller, Nathan DQ  17-10.00--- 2
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys Long Jump

STAN22-04.25

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Twin Lakes 11Gillum, Ty 19-03.50 1019-03.501  
Seeger 11Coffman, Gabriel 19-01.50 818-07.502  
Twin Lakes 12Businger, Gage 19-00.50 618-11.003  
Tri-County 12Johnson, Jaedan 19-00.00 518-03.504  
Carroll (Flora) 12Duff, Ethan 18-11.00 418-07.005  
Seeger  9Smith, Scott 18-10.00 318-10.006  
Benton Central 10Lewellen, Jacob 18-06.50 218-06.507  
Delphi Community 12Nelson, Ethan 18-03.00 117-10.508  
Covington 12Mandolini, Rico 18-01.00  18-01.009  
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Benton Central

Results
 
Boys Shot Put

STAN53-09.00

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Twin Lakes 11Franscoviak, Brandon 42-06.00 q  43-02.501 2
North Vermillion 10Blank, Atticus 41-05.75 q  42-05.502 2
North Vermillion 12Jackson, Matthew 40-07.00 q  41-04.253 2
Attica 10Haddock, Braedon 39-06.00 q  39-11.004 2
Benton Central 11Harman, Will 38-11.50 q  38-02.005 2
Twin Lakes 11Jackson, Kayvion 38-05.00 q  37-06.506 2
Seeger 12Wolber, Jesse 37-02.25 q  36-05.007 2
Covington 11Christoff, Sam 37-00.00 q  40-02.008 2
Benton Central 10Etter, Josh 36-04.50 q  35-06.009 1
Attica 11Johnson, Jamairie 36-00.75  37-00.0010 2
Carroll (Flora) 11Brobst, Sidrick 35-08.25  35-02.0011 1
Seeger 11Thomason, Brock 35-08.00  38-08.0012 2
Tri-County 12Stearns, Chase 35-03.50  36-02.0013 2
Delphi Community 12Baxter, Kaiden 34-01.50  33-04.0014 1
Carroll (Flora)  9Ellis, Keegan 33-10.00  35-05.0015 1
Tri-County  9Brouhard, Tim 33-08.00  33-07.0016 1
North White 11Ball, Andrew 33-05.50  33-11.0017 1
Covington 11Boyd, Andrew 32-01.25  31-09.0018 1
Frontier  9Kruger, Micheal 29-09.50  27-08.0019 1
Frontier 11Hindi, Ryan 27-05.00  29-02.0020 1
North White  9Battle, Zavin 27-04.00  23-11.0021 1
Delphi Community 12Martinez, Ricky 25-00.50  25-05.0022 1
Fountain Central  9Davis, Eli 23-09.50  26-06.0023 1
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys Shot Put

STAN53-09.00

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Twin Lakes 11Franscoviak, Brandon 42-06.00 1042-06.001  
North Vermillion 10Blank, Atticus 41-05.75 841-05.752  
North Vermillion 12Jackson, Matthew 40-07.00 5 . 5040-07.003  
Twin Lakes 11Jackson, Kayvion 40-07.00 5 . 5038-05.003  
Attica 10Haddock, Braedon 39-06.00 439-06.005  
Covington 11Christoff, Sam 39-01.75 337-00.006  
Benton Central 11Harman, Will 38-11.50 238-11.507  
Seeger 12Wolber, Jesse 37-02.25 137-02.258  
Benton Central 10Etter, Josh 36-04.50  36-04.509  
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Benton Central

Results
 
Boys Discus Throw

STAN159-03

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

North Vermillion 11Edney, Carter 119-10.00 q  111-101 2
Benton Central 11Wilkinson, Colin 116-01.00 q  124-082 2
Twin Lakes 11Franscoviak, Brandon 115-05.00 q  113-053 2
Tri-County 12Stearns, Chase 114-02.00 q  112-054 2
Benton Central 12Mak Hoffman, Evan 113-02.00 q  115-065 2
North Vermillion 10Ziebart, Jeremiah 110-11.00 q  109-046 2
Covington 11Christoff, Sam 110-10.00 q  114-047 2
Tri-County  9Brouhard, Tim 110-04.00 q  109-088 2
Seeger 11Thomason, Brock 110-03.00 q  122-039 2
Seeger 12Wolber, Jesse 108-07.00  108-0710 2
North White 11Ball, Andrew 107-10.00  108-0011 1
Attica 11Johnson, Jamairie 94-03.00  103-0912 1
Delphi Community 12Baxter, Kaiden 88-10.00  85-0513 1
Attica 10Haddock, Braedon 88-07.00  109-1114 2
Twin Lakes 10Musall, Hunter 88-03.00  82-0415 1
Carroll (Flora)  9McMains, Micah 85-06.00  97-1116 1
Carroll (Flora)  9Ellis, Keegan 78-08.00  102-1117 1
Covington 11Boyd, Andrew 75-05.00  80-1118 1
Delphi Community 11Rucker, Baily 69-05.00  105-0519 1
Frontier 11Hindi, Ryan 65-07.00  77-0420 1
North White 11Reames, Clayton 54-09.00  65-0021 1
Fountain Central  9Davis, Eli 40-04.00  74-0822 1
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 
Boys Discus Throw

STAN159-03

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

North Vermillion 11Edney, Carter 119-10.00 10119-101  
Seeger 11Thomason, Brock 116-11.00 8110-032  
Benton Central 12Mak Hoffman, Evan 116-04.00 6113-023  
Benton Central 11Wilkinson, Colin 116-01.00 5116-014  
Twin Lakes 11Franscoviak, Brandon 115-05.00 4115-055  
North Vermillion 10Ziebart, Jeremiah 115-00.00 3110-116  
Tri-County 12Stearns, Chase 114-02.00 2114-027  
Tri-County  9Brouhard, Tim J114-02.00 1110-048  
Covington 11Christoff, Sam 110-10.00  110-109  
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IHSAA Boys Sectional 9 || Benton Central - 5/20/2021

Benton Central

Results
 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Twin Lakes 135 2) Seeger 87

3) Benton Central 83.5 4) Tri-County 59

5) Fountain Central 51 6) Carroll (Flora) 44

7) Delphi Community 42 8) Covington 37

9) North Vermillion 31.5 10) North White 29

11) Frontier 21 12) Attica 4


